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COMPLIANCE RATE OF
ORDERS ISSUED ACHIEVED COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF
ORDER TO CORRECT This Month YTD YTD YTD
REPAIR BUILDING 27 155 87 56.13%
+ RENTAL 27 439 343 78.13%
GARBAGE & REFUSE 18 73 57 78.08%
+RENTAL 8 95 88 92.63%
OPEN STORAGE 43 143 102 71.33%
+RENTAL 36 196 164 83.67%
MISC .- SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE 0 7 6 85.71%
SUB TOTAL 159 1108 847 76.44%
Service Requests
(called in by public) 30 210 142 67.62%
+ RENTAL 51 227 156 68.72%
TOTAL 240 1545 1145 74.11%
COMPLAINTS
COMPLAINTS  STARTED
RECEIVED BY TOTALS
INSPECTORS

2013-JUL 81 159 240

2012-JUL 76 150 226

2011-JUL 61 175 236

2010-JUL 97 165 262




Fees by Account

Account

Building Permit

Electrical Permit

Heating (HVAC) Permit
Plumbing Permit

Sign Permit Fee
Miscellaneous Permit

Land Disturbance Permit
Rental Inspection Fee

Vacant Building Inspection Fee
Vacant Building Registration Fee
Permit Fees Total

Electric - Plant/Annual Permit
Electric - Temporary Journeyman
Electric - Class A

Electric - Industrial Electrician
Electric - Contractor

Electric - Plant Electrician
Electric - Fire Alarm Contractor
Electric - Fire Alarm Installer
Electric - Other

HVAC Class A Contractor
HVAC Class B Contractor
HVAC Class C Installer

Sign Erector

License Fees Total

Grand Total for the Month

Amount
$82,395
$6,275
$1,825
$3,797
$479
$301
$448
$8,105

$103,625

$48

$40
$100

$188

$103,813




