DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING AND INSPECTIONS

MONTHLY REPORT JULY 2013



JULY 2013

		ORDERS ISSUED		COMPLIANCE ACHIEVED	RATE OF COMPLIANCE
TYPE OF ORDER TO CORRECT		This Month	YTD	YTD	YTD
REPAIR BUILDING		-27	155	87	56.13%
	+ RENTAL	27	439	343	78.13%
GARBAGE & REFUSE		. 18	73	57	78.08%
	+ RENTAL	8	95	88	92.63%
OPEN STORAGE		43	143	102	71.33%
	+ RENTAL	36	196	164	83.67%
MISC SIGN REPAIR/REMOVE		0	7	6	85.71%
SUB TOTAL Service Requests (called in by public)		159	1108	847	76.44%
		30	210	142	67.62%
	+ RENTAL	51	227	156	68.72%
TOTAL		<u>240</u>	1545	1145	<u>74.11</u> %

	COMPLAINTS RECEIVED	COMPLAINTS STARTED BY INSPECTORS	TOTALS
2013-JUL	81	159	<u>240</u>
2012-JUL	76	150	<u>226</u>
2011-JUL	61	175	236
2010 -JUL	97	165	262

Fees by Account

Account	Amount
Building Permit	\$82,395
Electrical Permit	\$6,275
Heating (HVAC) Permit	\$1,825
Plumbing Permit	\$3,797
Sign Permit Fee	\$479
Miscellaneous Permit	\$301
Land Disturbance Permit	\$448
Rental Inspection Fee	\$8,105
Vacant Building Inspection Fee	
Vacant Building Registration Fee	
Permit Fees Total	\$103,625
Electric - Plant/Annual Permit	•
Electric - Temporary Journeyman	
Electric - Class A	
Electric - Industrial Electrician	
Electric - Contractor	
Electric - Plant Electrician	
Electric - Fire Alarm Contractor	
Electric - Fire Alarm Installer	\$48
Electric - Other	
HVAC Class A Contractor	
HVAC Class B Contractor	
HVAC Class C Installer	\$40
Sign Erector	\$100
License Fees Total	\$188
Grand Total for the Month	<u>\$103,813</u>